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FORM GFR 19- A 

State - Bihar 
PIU - E.E., R.W.D., Works Div, Barh 

SI. No. 

1 MMGSY 

2 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of November 2023 

(Gen) 
CFMS 

MMGSY (Gen) CFMS 

Sanction No. & Date with 
Amount (in Rs. lacs) 

Lt. No. 32 Dt. 18.02.2020 
Lt. No. 106 Dt. 24.06.2020 
Lt. No, 78 Dt. 05.06.2021 
Lt. No. 78 Dt. 25.01.2022 
Lt. No. 257 Dt. 10.03.2022 
Lt. No. 289 Dt. 29.04.2022. 
Lt. No. 383 Dt. 14.11.2022 
Lt. No. 383 Dt. 26.05.2023 

Amount Received 
(in Rs. lacs) 

23.05511 
12.67115 

Particulars 

Certified that Out 

284.39111 

Rs. 

3.28075 
40.01076 the year 2019-20 to 2023-24 in 
48.63425 

284.39111 lacs received during 

favour of E-in-C, RWD, Bihar 71.66692 
43.03464 Patna a sum of 284.38113 lacs 
42.03753 

has been utilized for the purpose 
of MMGSY (Gen) Schemes as 

given in the margin for which it 
was sanctioned and that the 

balance of Rs. 0.00998 Lacs 

remaining unutilized at the end 
of the period under. 

Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that 
the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Executive Engineer 
KolRuta Whrks Depart1ment, Works Division, Barh 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

Name 
of 

Div1sion 
-

Barh 

(In 

Remarks 

Current Demand 

(In 

Lacs) 
(1 

|-9) 

greement Amount 

Value of Mesurnent 

(In LacS) 

Total Expend1ture as 

per 

MIS 
(In 

Lacs) 

Allotnent Received 

(In LacS) 

Lacs) 

Administrative Sanction 

\ame 
ot 

Road 

Bndge 

Year 

Maintenance 

Amount 

Man Work 

ame 
of 

ConttaCtor 

(In 

Engl1sh) 

SI \o 

13 

(In Lacs) 

Length 
(In Km/M) 

12 

11 

10 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

21.36010 

64.30045 

42.94035 

42.94035 

2.83056 

71.52272 

71.88200 

0.735 

OM PRAKASH SINGH 

Lakhachak Pul 

2020-21 

-

Sais 
Executive Engineer 

RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Barh. 

Divisional Accounts Officer 

RWD, 

Works 

Div1sion, 

Barh. 

(Gen) 

AlIlotment 

Requisition 

Formate 

To Akluchak 

Hote Hue Bari 

Chaudhrianchak 
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