## कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बाढ

पत्रांक 1339 अर्ज / बाढ़ / दिनांक 30/12/2013 प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल बाढ।

सेवा मे.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी–सह–सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना।

विषय :- MMGSY (Gen) अन्तर्गत आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपरोक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है, कि MMGSY (Gen) योजना अन्तर्गत आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने हेतु विहित प्रपत्र में मॉग पत्र तैयार कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु संलग्न कर समर्पित की जा रही हैं।

अनू0-यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंहला बाढ़।

### FORM GFR 19- A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of November 2023

### MMGSY (Gen) CFMS

State - Bihar

PIU – E.E., R.W.D., Works Div, Barh

SI. No.	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)	Amount Received (in Rs. lacs)	Particulars
1 MMGSY (Gen) CFMS	Lt. No. 32 Dt. 18.02.2020 Lt. No. 106 Dt. 24.06.2020 Lt. No. 78 Dt. 05.06.2021 Lt. No. 78 Dt. 25.01.2022 Lt. No. 257 Dt. 10.03.2022 Lt. No. 289 Dt. 29.04.2022 Lt. No. 383 Dt. 14.11.2022 Lt. No. 383 Dt. 26.05.2023	23.05511 12.67115 3.28075 40.01076 48.63425 71.66692 43.03464 42.03753	Certified that out of Rs. 284.39111 lacs received during the year 2019-20 to 2023-24 in favour of E-in-C, RWD, Bihar Patna a sum of 284.38113 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (Gen) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 0.00998 Lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
2 0 05		284.39111	

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned 2. have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

**Executive Engineer** 

ks Department, Works Division, Barh

## Rural Works Department

# MMGSY (Gen) Allotment Requisition Formate

Barh
4
Division
4
0
me

		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT										
			Name of Contractor the	Administrative Sanction	ve Sanction	Agreement Amount. Lacs)	(In	Allotment Received	Allotment Received Total Expenditure as Value of Mesurment	Value of Mesurment	Current Demand	Remarks
SI No.	Year	Name of Road Bridge	English)	Length (In Km/M)	Amount (In Lacs)	Main Work	Maintenance	(In Lacs)	per MIS (In Lacs)	(In Lacs)	(In Lacs) (11-9)	
	_				()					11	12	13
	2	3	4	5	9	7	8	6	01	=	71	2
_	2020-21	Lakhachak Pul To Akluchak Hote Hue Bari Chaudhrianchak	OM PRAKASH SINGH	0.735	71.88200	71.52272	2.83056	42.94035	42.94035	64.30045	21.36010	

Divisional Accounts Officer RWD, Works Division, Barh.

Executive Engineer RWD, Works Division, Barh.

RWD, Works Division, E